
BusMaps

Bus 5 Middlesbrough - Easington/Lingdale Go to website

Direction
Bus Station Stand 8 — Ryelands Park

66 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stand 8

Centre Square

Teesside University

Myrtle Street

Elstone Road

Market Place

Working Mens Club

The Buccaneer

Dionysia Road

Bordesley Green

Charlbury Road

Corpus Christi RC Primary School

Ruth Avenue

Fleet House

The Greenway South End

Leamington Grove

Roundabout - Cargo Fleet Lane

Ormesby Primary School

The Hall Close

Westbank Road

Lyndhurst Gardens

Route schedule
Bus Station Stand 8 — Ryelands Park

Monday 07:20-22:20

Tuesday 18:15-22:20

Wednesday 18:15-22:20

Thursday 18:15-22:20

Friday 07:20-22:20

Saturday 18:15-22:20

Sunday 07:20-22:20

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stand 8

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5-2317435446-1552557596
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5-2317435446-1552557596
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5-2317435446-1552557596


Bank Top

Swans Corner Roundabout

Upsall Grange Farm

Upsall Cottages

Cross Keys Inn

Windlebridge Roundabout

Falcon Way

Heron Gate

West End Avenue

The Ship

Market Place

Avenue Place

Police Station

The Laurence Jackson School

Cemetery

Tocketts House

Tocketts Mill Country Park

Ellers Bridge

Park House

Barns Farm

Sterne Cottages

Co-op

Yeoman Street

Charlotte Street

Layland Road

The Bulls Head

Woodside

Methodist Church Centre

The Queens Arms



The Green Tree

Craggs Hall Roundabout West

Craggs Hall Roundabout East

Coronation Street

War Memorial

Bank Foot

Cliff Crescent

West End Post Office

Dundas Street

Zetland Road

Market Place

Victoria Garage

Foulsyke Farm

Tiger Inn

All Saints' Church

Ryelands Park



Direction
Ryelands Park — Bus Station Stand 11

77 stops

Open route schedule

Ryelands Park

All Saints' Church

Tiger Inn

Foulsyke Farm

Victoria Garage

Market Place

Zetland Road

Downe Street

Cleveland Street

St Martin's Close

Lantsbery Drive

St Martin's Close

Cleveland Street

Downe Street

Dundas Street

West End Post Office

Cliff Crescent

Bank Foot

War Memorial

Coronation Street

Craggs Hall Roundabout East

Craggs Hall Roundabout West

The Green Tree

The Queens Arms

Methodist Church Centre

Route schedule
Ryelands Park — Bus Station Stand 11

Monday 04:58-22:18

Tuesday 04:58-22:18

Wednesday 04:58-22:18

Thursday 04:58-22:18

Friday 04:58-22:18

Saturday 04:58-22:18

Sunday 07:30-22:18

Route info

Direction: Ryelands Park

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5-2317435446-1552557596


Woodside

The Bulls Head

Layland Road

Charlotte Street

Whitby Close

Hollybush

The Hollybush

Yeoman Street

Co-op

Sterne Cottages

Barns Farm

Park House

Ellers Bridge

Tocketts Mill Country Park

Tocketts House

Cemetery

The Laurence Jackson School

Police Station

Avenue Place

Market Place

The Ship

West End Avenue

Roseberry Mount

Heron Gate

Falcon Way

Windlebridge Roundabout

Cross Keys Inn

Upsall Cottages



Upsall Grange Farm

Swans Corner Roundabout

Bank Top

Lyndhurst Gardens

Westbank Road

The Hall Close

Ormesby Primary School

Roundabout - Cargo Fleet Lane

Leamington Grove

The Greenway South End

Ruth Avenue

Corpus Christi RC Primary School

Cotswold Avenue

Charlbury Road

Bordesley Green

Dionysia Road

The Buccaneer

Working Mens Club

Market Place

Elstone Road

Myrtle Street

Teesside University

Amber Street

Bus Station Stand 11



Direction
Bus Station Stand 8 — Ryelands Park

75 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stand 8

Centre Square

Teesside University

Myrtle Street

Elstone Road

Market Place

Working Mens Club

The Buccaneer

Dionysia Road

Bordesley Green

Charlbury Road

Corpus Christi RC Primary School

Ruth Avenue

Fleet House

The Greenway South End

Leamington Grove

Roundabout - Cargo Fleet Lane

Ormesby Primary School

The Hall Close

Westbank Road

Lyndhurst Gardens

Bank Top

Swans Corner Roundabout

Upsall Grange Farm

Upsall Cottages

Route schedule
Bus Station Stand 8 — Ryelands Park

Monday 06:30-23:20

Tuesday 06:30-23:20

Wednesday 06:30-23:20

Thursday 06:30-23:20

Friday 06:30-23:20

Saturday 06:30-23:20

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stand 8

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-5-2317435446-1552557596


Cross Keys Inn

Windlebridge Roundabout

Falcon Way

Heron Gate

West End Avenue

The Ship

Market Place

Avenue Place

Police Station

The Laurence Jackson School

Cemetery

Tocketts House

Tocketts Mill Country Park

Ellers Bridge

Park House

Barns Farm

Sterne Cottages

Co-op

Yeoman Street

The Hollybush

Hollybush

Whitby Close

Layland Road

The Bulls Head

Woodside

Methodist Church Centre

The Queens Arms

The Green Tree



Craggs Hall Roundabout West

Craggs Hall Roundabout East

Coronation Street

War Memorial

Bank Foot

Cliff Crescent

West End Post Office

Dundas Street

Downe Street

Cleveland Street

St Martin's Close

Lantsbery Drive

St Martin's Close

Cleveland Street

Downe Street

Zetland Road

Market Place

Victoria Garage

Foulsyke Farm

Tiger Inn

All Saints' Church

Ryelands Park

5 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South Bank

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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